
Second Term Examination: 2020-21 
Girls’ High School & College, Prayagraj 

Time Table  
Class – 9 

Day Date 
Class – 9 

4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Monday 23-11-2020 English Language 

Tuesday 24-11-2020 Hindi 

Wednesday 25-11-2020 Mathematics 

Thursday 26-11-2020 History / Civics 

Friday 27-11-2020 English Literature 

Saturday 28-11-2020 Geography 

Tuesday 01-12-2020 Physics 

Wednesday 02-12-2020 Chemistry 

Thursday 03-12-2020 Computer Applications 

Friday 04-12-2020 Commercial Applications 

Saturday 05-12-2020 Biology 


